Concours du 29/05/2022
Sté ALBI
122pigeons lachés a 06:30:00
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Amateurs
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
GRIL Mme-M.
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
GRIL Mme-M.
GRIL Mme-M.
JEGOUX Gaétan
GRIL Mme-M.
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
SANDRAL-DURAND
BISCONS Didier
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
FABRIES-BRUNET
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
FABRIES-BRUNET
FABRIES-BRUNET
GRIL Mme-M.
GRIL Mme-M.

LIBOURNE
Amateur: 10

Colombier: 7

Point avant: 202km

ALBI

ALBI

ALBI

ALBI

km
244,487
244,487
244,487
202,38
202,38
244,487
244,487
244,487
222,692
202,38
202,38
222,692
222,692
244,487
222,692
222,092
244,487
244,487
244,487
244,487
226,946
221,745
202,38
202,38
222,092
222,092
244,487
244,487
222,092
222,092
222,692
222,692

Matricule
FR-19-0207773F
FR-19-0207634F
FR-20-0314701
FR-21-0364313
FR-21-0364507F
FR-20-0314740F
FR-20-0314712
FR-21-0364473F
FR-21-0364218F
FR-19-0207329
FR-19-0207358F
FR-21-0364204
FR-21-0364292F
FR-21-0364456
FR-21-0364213F
FR-21-0364363F
FR-21-0364472F
FR-20-0314703F
FR-21-0364449F
FR-20-0314746
FR-20-0314522
FR-18-0410144
FR-21-0364308F
FR-21-0364505F
FR-20-0314618F
FR-21-0364350F
FR-17-0003565F
FR-21-0230044
FR-21-0364355F
FR-21-0364367F
FR-21-0364695F
FR-21-0364220F

Catégorie Vieux

Point arriere:245km

h arrivée
29/05/2022 9:34:12
29/05/2022 9:34:18
29/05/2022 9:34:21
29/05/2022 9:05:05
29/05/2022 9:05:17
29/05/2022 9:37:55
29/05/2022 9:38:04
29/05/2022 9:38:09
29/05/2022 9:22:08
29/05/2022 9:06:55
29/05/2022 9:08:21
29/05/2022 9:25:53
29/05/2022 9:26:35
29/05/2022 9:45:44
29/05/2022 9:28:44
29/05/2022 9:28:28
29/05/2022 9:47:29
29/05/2022 9:47:30
29/05/2022 9:47:30
29/05/2022 9:47:34
29/05/2022 9:33:51
29/05/2022 9:29:47
29/05/2022 9:14:53
29/05/2022 9:15:08
29/05/2022 9:31:22
29/05/2022 9:31:22
29/05/2022 9:50:30
29/05/2022 9:50:33
29/05/2022 9:32:43
29/05/2022 9:32:44
29/05/2022 9:34:01
29/05/2022 9:34.08

Durée
3:04:12
3:04:18
3:04:21
2:35:05
2:35:17
3:07:55
3:08:04
3:08:09
2:52:08
2:36:55
2:38:21
2:55:53
2:56:35
3:15:44
2:58:44
2:58:28
3:17:29
3:17:30
3:17:30
3:17:34
3:03:51
2:59:47
2:44:53
2:45:08
3:01:22
3:01:22
3:20:30
3:20:33
3:02:43
3:02:44
3:04:.01
3:04:08

Km/h
79,63746
79,59425
79,57266
78,29855
78,19770
78,06237
78,00011
77,96556
77,62308
77,38375
76,68330
75,96808
75,66694
74,94493
74,75673
74,66672
74,28080
74,27453
74,27453
74,24947
74,06451
74,00408
73,64480
73,53331
73,47282
73,47282
73,16319
73,14495
72,92996
72,92331
72,61038
72,56437

m/min
1327,291
1326,571
1326,211
1304,976
1303,295
1301,039
1300,002
1299,426
1293,718
1289,729
1278,055
1266,135
1261,116
1249,082
1245,946
1244,445
1238,013
1237,909
1237,909
1237,491
1234,408
1233,401
1227,413
1225,555
1224,547
1224,547
1219,387
1219,083
1215,499
1215,389
1210,173
1209,406

Points
100,000
99,180
98,361
97,541
96,721
95,902
95,082
94,262
93,443
92,623
91,803
90,984
90,164
89,344
88,525
87,705
86,885
86,066
85,246
84,426
83,607
82,787
81,967
81,148
80,328
79,508
78,689
77,869
77,049
76,230
75,410
74,590



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
SANDRAL-DURAND
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
BISCONS Didier
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
MATOS José
GRIL Mme-M.
SANDRAL-DURAND
FABRIES-BRUNET
FABRIES-BRUNET
PSAUME Rémi
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
GRIL Mme-M.
GRIL Mme-M.
BISCONS Didier
PSAUME Rémi
GRIL Mme-M.
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
MATOS José
GRIL Mme-M.
GRIL Mme-M.
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
GRIL Mme-M.

202,38
202,38
202,38
244,487
222,092
244,487
226,946
244,487
244,487
202,38
202,38
244,487
221,745
202,38
244,487
244,487
203,368
222,692
226,946
222,092
222,092
202,38
222,092
244,487
222,692
222,692
221,745
202,38
222,692
202,38
244,487
244,487
203,368
222,692
222,692
244,487
202,38
202,38
222,692

FR-13-0490419F
FR-21-0364502
FR-20-0314595F
FR-19-0207656F
FR-20-0314627F
FR-21-0230042
FR-17-0003459F
FR-20-0314733
FR-21-0364465F
FR-18-0416358F
FR-19-0207685F
FR-21-0364463F
FR-16-0355214
FR-21-0364590
FR-20-0314727
FR-21-0364450
FR-20-0314670F
FR-21-0364214F
FR-19-0207519F
FR-21-0364342F
FR-19-0207422
FR-13-0490417F
FR-19-0207438F
FR-19-0207766
FR-21-0364206
FR-21-0364693
FR-19-0207753
FR-20-0314835F
FR-21-0364209
FR-21-0364503
FR-20-0314707
FR-19-0207768
FR-20-0314657F
FR-21-0364217
FR-21-0364221
FR-20-0314750
FR-20-0314592F
FR-21-0364589F
FR-21-0364224

29/05/2022 9:18:08
29/05/2022 9:18:09
29/05/2022 9:18:14
29/05/2022 9:55:00
29/05/2022 9:36:16
29/05/2022 9:55:13
29/05/2022 9:41:02
29/05/2022 9:56:16
29/05/2022 9:57:44
29/05/2022 9:22:50
29/05/2022 9:22:55
29/05/2022 9:59:27
29/05/2022 9:40:25
29/05/2022 9:23:57
29/05/2022 10:02:50
29/05/2022 10:03:05
29/05/2022 9:27:49
29/05/2022 9:44:55
29/05/2022 9:50:52
29/05/2022 9:46:49
29/05/2022 9:46:51
29/05/2022 9:29:30
29/05/2022 9:51:53
29/05/2022 10:14:13
29/05/2022 9:55:03
29/05/2022 9:56:39
29/05/2022 9:55:54
29/05/2022 9:39:41
29/05/2022 10:04:07
29/05/2022 9:44:44
29/05/2022 10:32:15
29/05/2022 10:32:21
29/05/2022 9:51:37
29/05/2022 10:11:30
29/05/2022 10:11:50
29/05/2022 10:37:19
29/05/2022 10:09:46
29/05/2022 10:11:04
29/05/2022 10:37:10

2:48:08
2:48:09
2:48:14
3:25:00
3:06:16
3:25:13
3:11:02
3:26:16
3:27:44
2:52:50
2:52:55
3:29:27
3:10:25
2:53:57
3:32:50
3:33:05
2:57:49
3:14:55
3:20:52
3:16:49
3:16:51
2:59:30
3:21:53
3:44:13
3:25:03
3:26:39
3:25:54
3:09:41
3:34.07
3:14:44
4:02:15
4:02:21
3:21:37
3:41:30
3:41:50
4:07:19
3:39:46
3:41:.04
4:07:10

72,22125
72,21409
72,17832
71,55717
71,54001
71,48162
71,27950
71,11774
70,61563
70,25728
70,22342
70,03686
69,87151
69,80627
68,92351
68,84264
68,62169
68,54991
67,79004
67,70524
67,69378
67,64791
66,00604
65,42431
65,16225
64,65773
64,61729
64,01617
62,40299
62,35604
60,55406
60,52907
60,52119
60,32289
60,23225
59,31351
55,25315
54,92823
54,05875

1203,688
1203,568
1202,972
1192,620
1192,334
1191,360
1187,992
1185,296
1176,927
1170,955
1170,390
1167,281
1164,525
1163,438
1148,725
1147,377
1143,695
1142,499
1129,834
1128,421
1128,230
1127,465
1100,101
1090,405
1086,038
1077,629
1076,955
1066,936
1040,050
1039,267
1009,234
1008,818
1008,686
1005,381
1003,871
988,559

920,886

915,470

900,979

73,770
72,951
72,131
71,311
70,492
69,672
68,852
68,033
67,213
66,393
65,574
64,754
63,934
63,115
62,295
61,475
60,656
59,836
59,016
58,197
57,377
56,557
55,738
54,918
54,098
53,279
52,459
51,639
50,820
50,000
49,180
48,361
47,541
46,721
45,902
45,082
44,262
43,443
42,623



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

25
14

18
10
26
19

27
28
20

21
29
22
23
11

24
12

30
15
31
32
33
25

13
34

BISCONS Didier
JEGOUX Gaétan
GRIL Mme-M.
MATOS José
PSAUME Rémi
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
BISCONS Didier
MATOS José
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
SANDRAL-DURAND
PSAUME Rémi
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
PSAUME Rémi
FABRIES-BRUNET
MATOS José
PSAUME Rémi
FABRIES-BRUNET
MATOS José
JEGOUX Gaétan
GRIL Mme-M.
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
JEGOUX Gaétan
PSAUME Rémi
BISCONS Didier
FABRIES-BRUNET
JEGOUX Gaétan
BISCONS Didier

221,745
244,487
222,692
203,368
202,38
222,092
244,487
202,38
221,745
203,368
244,487
244,487
202,38
226,946
202,38
244,487
202,38
202,38
222,092
203,368
202,38
222,092
203,368
244,487
222,692
244,487
244,487
244,487
202,38
221,745
222,092
244,487
221,745

FR-19-0207553F
FR-21-0364466
FR-21-0364207F
FR-19-0207457F
FR-21-0364587F
FR-21-0364370F
FR-20-0314711
FR-21-0364506
FR-18-0410154F
FR-19-0207455F
FR-21-0364460
FR-20-0314725F
FR-20-0314832F
FR-18-0410119F
FR-20-0314563F
FR-21-0364476
FR-21-0364325
FR-20-0314573
FR-21-0364349
FR-20-0314655F
FR-21-0364510F
FR-19-0207417
FR-19-0207456F
FR-21-0364475F
FR-21-0364212
FR-20-0314741F
FR-21-0364443F
FR-21-0364444
FR-13-0490418F
FR-18-0410158F
FR-19-0207792F
FR-21-0364452F
FR-18-0410354F

29/05/2022 10:36:57
29/05/2022 11:03:42
29/05/2022 10:40:10
29/05/2022 10:21:25
29/05/2022 10:26:59
29/05/2022 10:53:04
29/05/2022 11:23:09
29/05/2022 10:34:08
29/05/2022 11:14:46
29/05/2022 10:53:33
29/05/2022 11:47:16
29/05/2022 11:47:36
29/05/2022 10:54:31
29/05/2022 11:50:38
29/05/2022 11:50:24
29/05/2022 13:07:20
29/05/2022 12:28:48
29/05/2022 12:47:41
29/05/2022 13:35:38
29/05/2022 13:02:07
29/05/2022 13:07:14
29/05/2022 14:52:09
29/05/2022 14:24:36
29/05/2022 16:17:53
29/05/2022 15:31:09
29/05/2022 16:40:31
29/05/2022 16:40:35
29/05/2022 16:54:54
29/05/2022 15:19:19
29/05/2022 16:10:56
29/05/2022 16:18:11
29/05/2022 18:27:53
29/05/2022 20:48:34

4:06:57
4:33:42
4:10:10
3:51:25
3:56:59
4:23.04
4:53:09
4:04.08
4:44:46
4:23:33
5:17:16
5:17:36
4:24:31
5:20:38
5:20:24
6:37:20
5:58:48
6:17:41
7.05:38
6:32:07
6:37:14
8:22:09
7:54:36
9:47:53
9:01:09
10:10:31
10:10:35
10:24:54
8:49:19
9:40:56
9:48:11
11:57:53
14:18:34

53,87609
53,59598
53,41047
52,72775
51,23905
50,65454
50,03998
49,73839
46,72141
46,29892
46,23625
46,18772
45,90561
42,46832
37,89888
36,91918
33,84281
32,15074
31,30751
31,11849
30,56843
26,53693
25,71024
24,95260
24,69097
24,02755
24,02493
23,47451
22,94052
22,90228
22,65539
20,43399
15,49641

897,935
893,266
890,175
878,796
853,984
844,242
834,000
828,973
778,690
771,649
770,604
769,795
765,094
707,805
631,648
615,320
564,047
535,846
521,792
518,642
509,474
442,282
428,504
415,877
411,516
400,459
400,415
391,242
382,342
381,705
377,590
340,566
258,273

41,803
40,984
40,164
39,344
38,525
37,705
36,885
36,066
35,246
34,426
33,607
32,787
31,967
31,148
30,328
29,508
28,689
27,869
27,049
26,230
25,410
24,590
23,770
22,951
22,131
21,311
20,492
19,672
18,852
18,033
17,213
16,393
15,574



